
 
Numbers 
100-1000



 

Vocabulary1

Let’s learn numbers!



 Hundreds - Thousands
300, 400, 500, 600  …… 1000



 

One Hundred - One Thousand

100 200 300 400 500

One Hundred Two Hundred
Three 

Hundred

Four 

Hundred
Five Hundred

600 700 800 900 1000

Six Hundred
Seven 

Hundred
Eight Hundred Nine Hundred One Thousand

**Remember “-Hundred”



 

One Hundred and one One - 
One Hundred and Ten Hundred Ten

101, 102, 103, 104 ……



 

One Hundred One - One Hundred Ten

101 102 103 104 105

One Hundred 

One

One Hundred 

Two

One Hundred 

Three

One Hundred 

Four

One Hundred 

Five

106 107 108 109 110

One Hundred 

Six

One Hundred 

Seven

One Hundred 

Eight

One Hundred 

Nine

One Hundred 

Ten



 

What number is this?



 

What number is this?

Eight Hundred



 

What number is this?

Eight Hundred Fifty



 

What number is this?

Eight Hundred Fifty Three



 

Eight Hundred Fifty Three



 

One Thousand - Ten Thousands

30, 40, 50, 60  …… 100



 

Ten - One Hundred

1000 2000 3000 4000 5000

One 

Thousand

Two 

Thousand

Three 

Thousand

Four 

Thousand

Five 

Thousand

6000 7000 8000 9000 10000

Six 

Thousand

Seven 

Thousand

Eight 

Thousand

Nine 

Thousand
Ten Thousand

**Remember “-Thousand”



 

One Thousand One - 
One Thousand Ten

1001, 1002, 1003, 1004 ……



 

One Thousand One - One Thousand Ten

1001 1002 1003 1004 1005

One Thousand 

One

One Thousand 

Two

One Thousand 

Three

One Thousand 

Four

One Thousand 

Five

1006 1007 1008 1009 1100

One Thousand 

Six

One Thousand 

Seven

One Thousand 

Eight

One Thousand 

Nine

One Thousand 

Ten



 

Quiz2

Let’s practice reading numbers!



 

What number is this?



 

One Hundred Fifty 
Nine



 

What number is this?



 

Two Hundreds and Sixty Four



 

What number is this?



 

Seven Hundreds and Nine



 

What number is this?



 

Three Hundred Eight



 

What number is this?



 

Four Hundreds and Eighty Two



 

What number is this?



 

Five Hundred Ninety



 

One Thousand - Ten Thousands

30, 40, 50, 60  …… 100



 

What number is this?



 

One Thousand and two



 

What number is this?



 

Two Thousand and One Hundred



 

What number is this?



 

One Thousand Four 
Hundred Five



 

What number is this?



 

Seven Thousand 
Nine



 

Make the number

Two Hundred and twenty 
four



 

Make the number

Two Hundred and twenty 
four



 

Make the number

Six Hundred and Nineteen



 

Make the number

Six Hundred and Nineteen



 

Make the number

Five Hundred and Twelve



 

Make the number

Five Hundred and Twelve



 

Make the number

Seven Hundred  Ninety Eight 



 

Make the number

Seven Hundred  Ninety Eight 



 

Make the number

Eight  Thousand and Seven



 

Make the number

Eight  Thousand and Seven



 

Make the number

Two Thousand and twenty 
four



 

Make the number

Two Thousand and twenty 
four



 

Make the number

One Thousand Five Hundred
and Sixty Three



 

Make the number

One Thousand Five Hundred
and Sixty Three



 

Make the number

Eight Thousand  and Thirty one



 

Make the number

Eight Thousand  and Thirty one



 

Practice3



 

We are 
_5000_  
students.



 

We are 
five thousand  

students.



 There are 
_7800_  police.



 

There are 
seven thousand  
eight hundred  

police.



 

I have _234_  
family 

members.



 I have two hundred  
and thirty four  
family members.



 

Dinosaurs lived 
_245_ million 

years ago



 Dinosaurs lived Two 
hundred forty five  
million years ago



 There are _10000_ 
fishes under the 

sea



 There are Ten 
thousand fishes 
under the sea



 

We are 
_5000_  
students.



 

We are 
five thousand  

students.



 There are 
_7800_  police.



 

There are 
seven thousand  
eight hundred  

police.



 
Good Job!
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